
 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         40.42      
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         40.92      
 3 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S                                       41.34      
 4 MUCHA Petr        89 CochtanK                                       44.61      
 5 PRAMUKA Jakub     93 CALYPSO                                        44.64      
 6 PALKA Peter       92 CALYPSO                                        44.71      
 7 BEZCHLEBA Petr    78 CochtanK                                       44.74      
 8 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         44.97      
 9 HELEJ Markus      92 CALYPSO                                        45.89      
10 SOVIS Vladimir    94 NEMO Zli                                       46.82      
11 JACHYM Stepan     91 CochtanK                                       46.96      
12 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu                                       46.97      
13 MIKA Martin       91 Triton S                                       47.82      
14 KARASEK Jakub     94 CALYPSO                                        48.42      
15 FISAR Dalimil     92 CochtanK                                       48.49      
16 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         48.51      
17 JASENSKY Lukas    92 NEMO Zli                                       48.73      
18 CAJCHAN Tomas     92 CALYPSO                                        48.79      
   DOSPEL Ales       89 CochtanK                                       48.79      
20 SMOLIK Michal     90 CochtanK                                       49.47      
21 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         50.77      
22 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK                                         50.80      
23 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       50.89      
24 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       51.34      
25 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         52.53      
26 STURM Vlado       89 ZRALOK                                         53.37      
27 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         53.63      
28 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                         55.65      
29 HLAVATY Daniel    94 Amfora S                                       55.78      
30 STARKO David      96 Amfora S                                       57.02      
31 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         57.44      
32 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                         59.44      
33 TAKACS Peter      96 Triton S                                     1,02.31      
34 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                       1,03.22      
35 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                       1,04.94      
36 SOKY Tomas        95 Amfora S                                     1,08.68      
37 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                       1,10.86      
38 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                       1,11.60      
39 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                     1,14.73      
40 BABAL Marian      88 ZRALOK                                       1,17.19      
41 SUPUKA Tomas      97 SK Olymp                                     1,18.24      
42 HALASZ Oliver     98 Triton S                                     1,18.93      
43 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                       1,19.66      
44 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                        1,20.18      
45 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                     1,21.81      
46 BEZEK Matus       95 ZRALOK                                       1,26.96      
   FIALA Patrik      90 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   HOOS Andrej       94 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   HOOS Dominik      96 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   JAKL Frantisek    86 KP Pardu       nenastupil na start           
   KREMPASKY Dominik 91 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   LOPATKA Lukas     94 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
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   MISURA Matej      95 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S                                       41.34       50 
 2 MUCHA Petr        89 CochtanK                                       44.61       46 
 3 BEZCHLEBA Petr    78 CochtanK                                       44.74       42 
 4 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu                                       46.97       39 
 5 DOSPEL Ales       89 CochtanK                                       48.79       36 
 6 STURM Vlado       89 ZRALOK                                         53.37       33 
 7 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         53.63       30 
 8 BABAL Marian      88 ZRALOK                                       1,17.19       27 
   JAKL Frantisek    86 KP Pardu       nenastupil na start           
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         40.42       50 
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         40.92       46 
 3 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         44.97       42 
 4 JACHYM Stepan     91 CochtanK                                       46.96       39 
 5 MIKA Martin       91 Triton S                                       47.82       36 
 6 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         48.51       33 
 7 SMOLIK Michal     90 CochtanK                                       49.47       30 
   FIALA Patrik      90 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   KREMPASKY Dominik 91 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PRAMUKA Jakub     93 CALYPSO                                        44.64       50 
 2 PALKA Peter       92 CALYPSO                                        44.71       46 
 3 HELEJ Markus      92 CALYPSO                                        45.89       42 
 4 FISAR Dalimil     92 CochtanK                                       48.49       39 
 5 JASENSKY Lukas    92 NEMO Zli                                       48.73       36 
 6 CAJCHAN Tomas     92 CALYPSO                                        48.79       33 
 7 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         50.77       30 
 8 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                         55.65       27 
 9 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                       1,04.94       24 
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SOVIS Vladimir    94 NEMO Zli                                       46.82       50 
 2 KARASEK Jakub     94 CALYPSO                                        48.42       46 
 3 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK                                         50.80       42 
 4 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       50.89       39 
 5 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       51.34       36 
 6 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         52.53       33 
 7 HLAVATY Daniel    94 Amfora S                                       55.78       30 
 8 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                         59.44       27 
 9 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                       1,03.22       24 
10 SOKY Tomas        95 Amfora S                                     1,08.68       22 
11 BEZEK Matus       95 ZRALOK                                       1,26.96       20 
   HOOS Andrej       94 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   LOPATKA Lukas     94 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   MISURA Matej      95 Triton S       nenastupil na start           



 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 Amfora S                                       57.02       50 
 2 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         57.44       46 
 3 TAKACS Peter      96 Triton S                                     1,02.31       42 
 4 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                       1,10.86       39 
 5 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                       1,11.60       36 
 6 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                     1,14.73       33 
 7 SUPUKA Tomas      97 SK Olymp                                     1,18.24       30 
 8 HALASZ Oliver     98 Triton S                                     1,18.93       27 
 9 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                       1,19.66       24 
10 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                        1,20.18       22 
11 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                     1,21.81       20 
   HOOS Dominik      96 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 NEPTUN                                         45.99      
 2 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       46.68      
 3 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN                                         47.09      
 4 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         47.31      
 5 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN                                         49.85      
 6 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S                                       49.92      
 7 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu                                       49.97      
 8 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       50.05      
 9 BOHUSOVA Lucia    92 CALYPSO                                        50.63      
10 BUKACOVA Daniela  92 CochtanK                                       51.71      
11 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         52.99      
12 UKROPOVA Barbora  92 CALYPSO                                        53.08      
13 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S                                       53.31      
14 KRAMAROVA Viktori 90 NEPTUN                                         53.96      
15 SLOVAKOVA Gabriel 87 NEMO Zli                                       53.98      
16 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         54.20      
17 SIMECKOVA Lea     92 CochtanK                                       54.28      
18 RONCAKOVA Paulina 92 SK Olymp                                       56.63      
19 STRAKACOVA Jana   95 ZRALOK                                         57.97      
20 OBSITOSOVA Misa   95 SK Olymp                                       58.61      
21 SUPUKOVA Tana     93 SK Olymp                                       59.77      
22 DEMACEKOVA Natali 94 Triton S                                     1,00.22      
23 LISKOVA Ema       96 Triton S                                     1,00.32      
24 KUSA Ivana        94 ZRALOK                                       1,00.35      
25 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                     1,01.57      
26 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                     1,03.46      
27 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                       1,03.57      
28 HYBSKA Tereza     96 CALYPSO                                      1,04.66      
29 SOKYOVA Monika    94 Amfora S                                     1,05.75      
30 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                       1,06.16      
31 SLANA Annamaria   95 Triton S                                     1,06.58      
32 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                       1,08.20      
33 BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK                                       1,08.68      
34 GABALOVA Nina     98 OCEAN                                        1,08.91      
35 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO                                      1,10.21      
36 SLADKA Veronika   98 OCEAN                                        1,14.95      
37 CAJCHANOVA Patric 98 CALYPSO                                      1,15.86      
38 GABRIZOVA Kristin 96 ZRALOK                                       1,16.45      
39 DURCOVA Viktoria  96 ZRALOK                                       1,17.13      
40 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                       1,19.45      
41 CENIGOVA Michaela 98 NEPTUN                                       1,21.41      
42 HOLLA Tereza      97 Triton S                                     1,22.75      



43 DULAYOVA Alica    98 OCEAN                                       1,24.57      
44 OCENASOVA Denisa  96 SK Olymp                                     1,25.96      
45 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S                                     1,27.94      
46 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 OCEAN                                        1,29.67      
   BLAHOVA Zuzka     95 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   KOTUCKOVA Laura   97 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   KUBISOVA Michaela 97 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   OLSIAKOVA Kristin 98 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   MALINOWSKA Paula  98 OCEAN          chybny start                  
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 NEPTUN                                         45.99       50 
 2 SLOVAKOVA Gabriel 87 NEMO Zli                                       53.98       46 
   ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S                                       49.92       50 
 2 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu                                       49.97       46 
 3 KRAMAROVA Viktori 90 NEPTUN                                         53.96       42 
 4 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         54.20       39 
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       46.68       50 
 2 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN                                         47.09       46 
 3 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         47.31       42 
 4 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN                                         49.85       39 
 5 BOHUSOVA Lucia    92 CALYPSO                                        50.63       36 
 6 BUKACOVA Daniela  92 CochtanK                                       51.71       33 
 7 UKROPOVA Barbora  92 CALYPSO                                        53.08       30 
 8 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S                                       53.31       27 
 9 SIMECKOVA Lea     92 CochtanK                                       54.28       24 
10 RONCAKOVA Paulina 92 SK Olymp                                       56.63       22 
11 SUPUKOVA Tana     93 SK Olymp                                       59.77       20 
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       50.05       50 
 2 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         52.99       46 
 3 STRAKACOVA Jana   95 ZRALOK                                         57.97       42 
 4 OBSITOSOVA Misa   95 SK Olymp                                       58.61       39 
 5 DEMACEKOVA Natali 94 Triton S                                     1,00.22       36 
 6 KUSA Ivana        94 ZRALOK                                       1,00.35       33 
 7 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                       1,03.57       30 
 8 SOKYOVA Monika    94 Amfora S                                     1,05.75       27 
 9 SLANA Annamaria   95 Triton S                                     1,06.58       24 
   BLAHOVA Zuzka     95 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 15.12.07



Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKOVA Ema       96 Triton S                                     1,00.32       50 
 2 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                     1,01.57       46 
 3 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                     1,03.46       42 
 4 HYBSKA Tereza     96 CALYPSO                                      1,04.66       39 
 5 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                       1,06.16       36 
 6 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                       1,08.20       33 
 7 BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK                                       1,08.68       30 
 8 GABALOVA Nina     98 OCEAN                                        1,08.91       27 
 9 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO                                      1,10.21       24 
10 SLADKA Veronika   98 OCEAN                                        1,14.95       22 
11 CAJCHANOVA Patric 98 CALYPSO                                      1,15.86       20 
12 GABRIZOVA Kristin 96 ZRALOK                                       1,16.45       18 
13 DURCOVA Viktoria  96 ZRALOK                                       1,17.13       16 
14 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                       1,19.45       14 
15 CENIGOVA Michaela 98 NEPTUN                                       1,21.41       12 
16 HOLLA Tereza      97 Triton S                                     1,22.75       10 
17 DULAYOVA Alica    98 OCEAN                                        1,24.57        8 
18 OCENASOVA Denisa  96 SK Olymp                                     1,25.96        7 
19 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S                                     1,27.94        6 
20 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 OCEAN                                        1,29.67        5 
   KOTUCKOVA Laura   97 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   KUBISOVA Michaela 97 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   OLSIAKOVA Kristin 98 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   MALINOWSKA Paula  98 OCEAN          chybny start                  
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         18.26      
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         19.34      
 3 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S                                       19.45      
 4 HELEJ Markus      92 CALYPSO                                        20.11      
 5 MUCHA Petr        89 CochtanK                                       20.15      
 6 BEZCHLEBA Petr    78 CochtanK                                       20.42      
 7 PALKA Peter       92 CALYPSO                                        20.70      
 8 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         20.77      
 9 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         20.89      
10 PRAMUKA Jakub     93 CALYPSO                                        21.08      
11 SOVIS Vladimir    94 NEMO Zli                                       21.28      
12 JASENSKY Lukas    92 NEMO Zli                                       21.54      
13 CAJCHAN Tomas     92 CALYPSO                                        21.57      
14 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu                                       21.59      
15 DOSPEL Ales       89 CochtanK                                       21.63      
   PACLIK Cestmir    86 CochtanK                                       21.63      
17 FISAR Dalimil     92 CochtanK                                       21.65      
18 MIKA Martin       91 Triton S                                       21.68      
19 JACHYM Stepan     91 CochtanK                                       21.74      
20 KARASEK Jakub     94 CALYPSO                                        22.52      
21 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         22.91      
22 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK                                         23.03      
23 BABAL Marian      88 ZRALOK                                         23.05      
24 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       23.19      
25 SMOLIK Michal     90 CochtanK                                       23.53      
26 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       23.62      
27 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         23.90      
28 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         23.95      
29 STURM Vlado       89 ZRALOK                                         24.94      
30 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                         25.06      
31 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         25.15      
32 HLAVATY Daniel    94 Amfora S                                       25.24      
33 STARKO David      96 Amfora S                                       25.25      



34 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                        26.03      
35 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                         27.16      
36 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                         28.29      
37 TAKACS Peter      96 Triton S                                       28.75      
38 SOKY Tomas        95 Amfora S                                       30.10      
39 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         31.60      
40 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         31.86      
41 SUPUKA Tomas      97 SK Olymp                                       34.93      
42 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                       36.10      
43 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          36.29      
44 HALASZ Oliver     98 Triton S                                       36.32      
45 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         36.63      
46 BEZEK Matus       95 ZRALOK                                         41.41      
   FIALA Patrik      90 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   HOOS Andrej       94 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   HOOS Dominik      96 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   JAKL Frantisek    86 KP Pardu       nenastupil na start           
   KREMPASKY Dominik 91 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   LOPATKA Lukas     94 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   MISURA Matej      95 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S       chybny start                  
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S                                       19.45       50 
 2 MUCHA Petr        89 CochtanK                                       20.15       46 
 3 BEZCHLEBA Petr    78 CochtanK                                       20.42       42 
 4 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu                                       21.59       39 
 5 DOSPEL Ales       89 CochtanK                                       21.63       36 
   PACLIK Cestmir    86 CochtanK                                       21.63       36 
 7 BABAL Marian      88 ZRALOK                                         23.05       30 
 8 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         23.90       27 
 9 STURM Vlado       89 ZRALOK                                         24.94       24 
   JAKL Frantisek    86 KP Pardu       nenastupil na start           
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         18.26       50 
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         19.34       46 
 3 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         20.77       42 
 4 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         20.89       39 
 5 MIKA Martin       91 Triton S                                       21.68       36 
 6 JACHYM Stepan     91 CochtanK                                       21.74       33 
 7 SMOLIK Michal     90 CochtanK                                       23.53       30 
   FIALA Patrik      90 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   KREMPASKY Dominik 91 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HELEJ Markus      92 CALYPSO                                        20.11       50 
 2 PALKA Peter       92 CALYPSO                                        20.70       46 
 3 PRAMUKA Jakub     93 CALYPSO                                        21.08       42 
 4 JASENSKY Lukas    92 NEMO Zli                                       21.54       39 
 5 CAJCHAN Tomas     92 CALYPSO                                        21.57       36 
 6 FISAR Dalimil     92 CochtanK                                       21.65       33 
 7 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         22.91       30 
 8 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                         25.06       27 



 9 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                        25.15       24 
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SOVIS Vladimir    94 NEMO Zli                                       21.28       50 
 2 KARASEK Jakub     94 CALYPSO                                        22.52       46 
 3 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK                                         23.03       42 
 4 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       23.19       39 
 5 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       23.62       36 
 6 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         23.95       33 
 7 HLAVATY Daniel    94 Amfora S                                       25.24       30 
 8 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                         27.16       27 
 9 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                         28.29       24 
10 SOKY Tomas        95 Amfora S                                       30.10       22 
11 BEZEK Matus       95 ZRALOK                                         41.41       20 
   HOOS Andrej       94 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   LOPATKA Lukas     94 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   MISURA Matej      95 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 Amfora S                                       25.25       50 
 2 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         26.03       46 
 3 TAKACS Peter      96 Triton S                                       28.75       42 
 4 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         31.60       39 
 5 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         31.86       36 
 6 SUPUKA Tomas      97 SK Olymp                                       34.93       33 
 7 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                       36.10       30 
 8 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          36.29       27 
 9 HALASZ Oliver     98 Triton S                                       36.32       24 
10 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         36.63       22 
   HOOS Dominik      96 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S       chybny start                  
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN                                         21.45      
 2 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 NEPTUN                                         21.51      
 3 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       21.94      
 4 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         22.25      
 5 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN                                         22.97      
 6 BOHUSOVA Lucia    92 CALYPSO                                        23.33      
 7 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu                                       23.34      
 8 BUKACOVA Daniela  92 CochtanK                                       23.36      
 9 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         23.48      
10 SIMECKOVA Lea     92 CochtanK                                       23.69      
11 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S                                       23.80      
12 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       23.87      
13 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S                                       24.32      
14 SLOVAKOVA Gabriel 87 NEMO Zli                                       24.62      
15 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         24.89      
16 RONCAKOVA Paulina 92 SK Olymp                                       25.11      
17 KRAMAROVA Viktori 90 NEPTUN                                         25.29      
18 UKROPOVA Barbora  92 CALYPSO                                        25.43      
19 OBSITOSOVA Misa   95 SK Olymp                                       26.83      
20 DEMACEKOVA Natali 94 Triton S                                       26.91      
21 SUPUKOVA Tana     93 SK Olymp                                       27.09      



22 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                        27.27      
23 KUSA Ivana        94 ZRALOK                                         27.82      
24 STRAKACOVA Jana   95 ZRALOK                                         27.83      
25 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       28.48      
26 LISKOVA Ema       96 Triton S                                       28.56      
27 HYBSKA Tereza     96 CALYPSO                                        28.59      
28 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                       28.74      
29 SLANA Annamaria   95 Triton S                                       28.94      
30 SOKYOVA Monika    94 Amfora S                                       29.22      
31 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         29.78      
32 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         29.92      
33 BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK                                         30.33      
34 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO                                        31.04      
35 GABALOVA Nina     98 OCEAN                                          31.18      
36 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 OCEAN                                          31.67      
37 OCENASOVA Denisa  96 SK Olymp                                       31.92      
38 CAJCHANOVA Patric 98 CALYPSO                                        32.23      
39 SLADKA Veronika   98 OCEAN                                          32.65      
40 DULAYOVA Alica    98 OCEAN                                          34.19      
41 GABRIZOVA Kristin 96 ZRALOK                                         34.54      
42 CENIGOVA Michaela 98 NEPTUN                                         34.84      
43 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                         35.57      
44 DURCOVA Viktoria  96 ZRALOK                                         35.70      
45 HOLLA Tereza      97 Triton S                                       36.23      
46 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S                                       38.03      
47 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 OCEAN                                          41.96      
   BLAHOVA Zuzka     95 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   KOTUCKOVA Laura   97 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   KUBISOVA Michaela 97 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   OLSIAKOVA Kristin 98 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 NEPTUN                                         21.51       50 
 2 SLOVAKOVA Gabriel 87 NEMO Zli                                       24.62       46 
   ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu                                       23.34       50 
 2 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         23.48       46 
 3 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S                                       23.80       42 
 4 KRAMAROVA Viktori 90 NEPTUN                                         25.29       39 
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN                                         21.45       50 
 2 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       21.94       46 
 3 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         22.25       42 
 4 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN                                         22.97       39 
 5 BOHUSOVA Lucia    92 CALYPSO                                        23.33       36 
 6 BUKACOVA Daniela  92 CochtanK                                       23.36       33 
 7 SIMECKOVA Lea     92 CochtanK                                       23.69       30 
 8 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S                                       24.32       27 
 9 RONCAKOVA Paulina 92 SK Olymp                                       25.11       24 
10 UKROPOVA Barbora  92 CALYPSO                                        25.43       22 



11 SUPUKOVA Tana     93 SK Olymp                                      27.09       20 
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       23.87       50 
 2 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         24.89       46 
 3 OBSITOSOVA Misa   95 SK Olymp                                       26.83       42 
 4 DEMACEKOVA Natali 94 Triton S                                       26.91       39 
 5 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         27.27       36 
 6 KUSA Ivana        94 ZRALOK                                         27.82       33 
 7 STRAKACOVA Jana   95 ZRALOK                                         27.83       30 
 8 SLANA Annamaria   95 Triton S                                       28.94       27 
 9 SOKYOVA Monika    94 Amfora S                                       29.22       24 
   BLAHOVA Zuzka     95 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       28.48       50 
 2 LISKOVA Ema       96 Triton S                                       28.56       46 
 3 HYBSKA Tereza     96 CALYPSO                                        28.59       42 
 4 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                       28.74       39 
 5 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         29.78       36 
 6 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         29.92       33 
 7 BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK                                         30.33       30 
 8 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO                                        31.04       27 
 9 GABALOVA Nina     98 OCEAN                                          31.18       24 
10 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 OCEAN                                          31.67       22 
11 OCENASOVA Denisa  96 SK Olymp                                       31.92       20 
12 CAJCHANOVA Patric 98 CALYPSO                                        32.23       18 
13 SLADKA Veronika   98 OCEAN                                          32.65       16 
14 DULAYOVA Alica    98 OCEAN                                          34.19       14 
15 GABRIZOVA Kristin 96 ZRALOK                                         34.54       12 
16 CENIGOVA Michaela 98 NEPTUN                                         34.84       10 
17 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                         35.57        8 
18 DURCOVA Viktoria  96 ZRALOK                                         35.70        7 
19 HOLLA Tereza      97 Triton S                                       36.23        6 
20 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S                                       38.03        5 
21 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 OCEAN                                          41.96        4 
   KOTUCKOVA Laura   97 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   KUBISOVA Michaela 97 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   OLSIAKOVA Kristin 98 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         40.17      
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         40.54      
 3 MUCHA Petr        89 CochtanK                                       42.09      
 4 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S                                       42.23      
 5 BEZCHLEBA Petr    78 CochtanK                                       43.01      
 6 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu                                       43.27      
 7 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         43.55      
 8 JASENSKY Lukas    92 NEMO Zli                                       43.77      
 9 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         44.32      
10 PRAMUKA Jakub     93 CALYPSO                                        44.47      
11 DOSPEL Ales       89 CochtanK                                       44.59      
12 PALKA Peter       92 CALYPSO                                        44.63      
13 CAJCHAN Tomas     92 CALYPSO                                        45.33      



14 JACHYM Stepan     91 CochtanK                                      46.25      
15 SOVIS Vladimir    94 NEMO Zli                                       46.49      
16 HELEJ Markus      92 CALYPSO                                        46.92      
17 FISAR Dalimil     92 CochtanK                                       47.77      
18 MIKA Martin       91 Triton S                                       49.10      
19 KARASEK Jakub     94 CALYPSO                                        50.03      
20 SMOLIK Michal     90 CochtanK                                       51.15      
21 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK                                         52.58      
22 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         52.82      
23 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       53.60      
24 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         56.27      
25 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       56.75      
26 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                         57.94      
27 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         59.77      
28 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                       1,00.67      
29 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                       1,07.06      
   FIALA Patrik      90 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   HOOS Andrej       94 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   JAKL Frantisek    86 KP Pardu       nenastupil na start           
   KREMPASKY Dominik 91 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   LOPATKA Lukas     94 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   MISURA Matej      95 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi A                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MUCHA Petr        89 CochtanK                                       42.09       50 
 2 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S                                       42.23       46 
 3 BEZCHLEBA Petr    78 CochtanK                                       43.01       42 
 4 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu                                       43.27       39 
 5 DOSPEL Ales       89 CochtanK                                       44.59       36 
   JAKL Frantisek    86 KP Pardu       nenastupil na start           
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi B                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         40.17       50 
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         40.54       46 
 3 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         43.55       42 
 4 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         44.32       39 
 5 JACHYM Stepan     91 CochtanK                                       46.25       36 
 6 MIKA Martin       91 Triton S                                       49.10       33 
 7 SMOLIK Michal     90 CochtanK                                       51.15       30 
   FIALA Patrik      90 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   KREMPASKY Dominik 91 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi C                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JASENSKY Lukas    92 NEMO Zli                                       43.77       50 
 2 PRAMUKA Jakub     93 CALYPSO                                        44.47       46 
 3 PALKA Peter       92 CALYPSO                                        44.63       42 
 4 CAJCHAN Tomas     92 CALYPSO                                        45.33       39 
 5 HELEJ Markus      92 CALYPSO                                        46.92       36 
 6 FISAR Dalimil     92 CochtanK                                       47.77       33 
 7 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         52.82       30 
 8 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                         57.94       27 
 9 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         59.77       24 
 



 5  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi D                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SOVIS Vladimir    94 NEMO Zli                                       46.49       50 
 2 KARASEK Jakub     94 CALYPSO                                        50.03       46 
 3 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK                                         52.58       42 
 4 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       53.60       39 
 5 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         56.27       36 
 6 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       56.75       33 
 7 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                       1,00.67       30 
 8 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                       1,07.06       27 
   HOOS Andrej       94 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   LOPATKA Lukas     94 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   MISURA Matej      95 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 NEPTUN                                         47.01      
 2 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       47.50      
 3 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN                                         47.59      
 4 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu                                       47.62      
 5 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         48.69      
 6 BOHUSOVA Lucia    92 CALYPSO                                        50.45      
 7 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN                                         51.30      
 8 BUKACOVA Daniela  92 CochtanK                                       52.51      
 9 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         53.31      
10 SIMECKOVA Lea     92 CochtanK                                       53.60      
11 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S                                       53.99      
12 KRAMAROVA Viktori 90 NEPTUN                                         55.64      
13 SLOVAKOVA Gabriel 87 NEMO Zli                                       56.75      
14 UKROPOVA Barbora  92 CALYPSO                                        57.45      
15 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         57.48      
16 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S                                       57.56      
17 RONCAKOVA Paulina 92 SK Olymp                                       58.72      
18 OBSITOSOVA Misa   95 SK Olymp                                     1,00.01      
19 SUPUKOVA Tana     93 SK Olymp                                     1,04.10      
20 STRAKACOVA Jana   95 ZRALOK                                       1,08.27      
21 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                       1,10.69      
   BLAHOVA Zuzka     95 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   DEMACEKOVA Natali 94 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S       nedoplaval                    
   KUSA Ivana        94 ZRALOK         nedoplaval                    
   SLANA Annamaria   95 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny A                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 NEPTUN                                         47.01       50 
 2 SLOVAKOVA Gabriel 87 NEMO Zli                                       56.75       46 
   ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny B                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu                                       47.62       50 
 2 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         53.31       46 
 3 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S                                       53.99       42 



 4 KRAMAROVA Viktori 90 NEPTUN                                        55.64       39 
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny C                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       47.50       50 
 2 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN                                         47.59       46 
 3 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         48.69       42 
 4 BOHUSOVA Lucia    92 CALYPSO                                        50.45       39 
 5 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN                                         51.30       36 
 6 BUKACOVA Daniela  92 CochtanK                                       52.51       33 
 7 SIMECKOVA Lea     92 CochtanK                                       53.60       30 
 8 UKROPOVA Barbora  92 CALYPSO                                        57.45       27 
 9 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S                                       57.56       24 
10 RONCAKOVA Paulina 92 SK Olymp                                       58.72       22 
11 SUPUKOVA Tana     93 SK Olymp                                     1,04.10       20 
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny D                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         57.48       50 
 2 OBSITOSOVA Misa   95 SK Olymp                                     1,00.01       46 
 3 STRAKACOVA Jana   95 ZRALOK                                       1,08.27       42 
 4 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                       1,10.69       39 
   BLAHOVA Zuzka     95 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   DEMACEKOVA Natali 94 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S       nedoplaval                    
   KUSA Ivana        94 ZRALOK         nedoplaval                    
   SLANA Annamaria   95 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
 

 7  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 Amfora S 1,02.96                             2,07.64      
 2 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN   1,05.85                             2,11.56      
 3 TAKACS Peter      96 Triton S 1,08.85                             2,22.24      
 4 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK   1,17.89                             2,45.87      
 5 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN    1,23.26                             2,51.36      
 6 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK   1,25.38                             2,51.79      
 7 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S 1,25.62                             2,52.39      
 8 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN   1,25.56                             2,58.18      
 9 SUPUKA Tomas      97 SK Olymp 1,27.78                             2,59.97      
10 HALASZ Oliver     98 Triton S 3,00.79                             3,00.79      
   BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S       chybny start                  
   HOOS Dominik      96 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 7  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 Amfora S 1,02.96                             2,07.64       50 
 2 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN   1,05.85                             2,11.56       46 
 3 TAKACS Peter      96 Triton S 1,08.85                             2,22.24       42 
 4 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK   1,17.89                             2,45.87       39 
 5 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN    1,23.26                             2,51.36       36 
 6 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK   1,25.38                             2,51.79       33 
 7 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S 1,25.62                             2,52.39       30 
 8 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN   1,25.56                             2,58.18       27 
 9 SUPUKA Tomas      97 SK Olymp 1,27.78                             2,59.97       24 



10 HALASZ Oliver     98 Triton S 3,00.79                            3,00.79       22 
   BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S       chybny start                  
   HOOS Dominik      96 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 8  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKOVA Ema       96 Triton S 1,01.82                             2,14.04      
 2 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S 1,04.77                             2,16.29      
 3 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S 1,06.39                             2,16.88      
 4 HYBSKA Tereza     96 CALYPSO  1,07.15                             2,21.19      
 5 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK   1,10.84                             2,22.86      
 6 BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK   1,13.05                             2,31.43      
 7 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK   1,12.69                             2,32.05      
 8 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO  1,15.28                             2,36.02      
 9 SLADKA Veronika   98 OCEAN    1,16.97                             2,39.30      
10 GABALOVA Nina     98 OCEAN    1,19.05                             2,40.85      
11 OCENASOVA Denisa  96 SK Olymp 1,21.62                             2,46.00      
12 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 OCEAN    1,19.52                             2,47.81      
13 CAJCHANOVA Patric 98 CALYPSO  1,23.09                             2,50.61      
14 GABRIZOVA Kristin 96 ZRALOK   1,23.32                             2,55.18      
15 CENIGOVA Michaela 98 NEPTUN   1,24.79                             2,55.97      
16 DURCOVA Viktoria  96 ZRALOK   1,26.26                             2,57.94      
17 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN   1,33.50                             3,06.75      
18 DULAYOVA Alica    98 OCEAN    1,30.23                             3,08.84      
19 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 OCEAN    1,31.55                             3,18.74      
20 HOLLA Tereza      97 Triton S 1,35.91                             3,21.62      
21 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S 1,38.16                             3,23.28      
   KOTUCKOVA Laura   97 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   KUBISOVA Michaela 97 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   OLSIAKOVA Kristin 98 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
 

 8  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKOVA Ema       96 Triton S 1,01.82                             2,14.04       50 
 2 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S 1,04.77                             2,16.29       46 
 3 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S 1,06.39                             2,16.88       42 
 4 HYBSKA Tereza     96 CALYPSO  1,07.15                             2,21.19       39 
 5 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK   1,10.84                             2,22.86       36 
 6 BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK   1,13.05                             2,31.43       33 
 7 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK   1,12.69                             2,32.05       30 
 8 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO  1,15.28                             2,36.02       27 
 9 SLADKA Veronika   98 OCEAN    1,16.97                             2,39.30       24 
10 GABALOVA Nina     98 OCEAN    1,19.05                             2,40.85       22 
11 OCENASOVA Denisa  96 SK Olymp 1,21.62                             2,46.00       20 
12 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 OCEAN    1,19.52                             2,47.81       18 
13 CAJCHANOVA Patric 98 CALYPSO  1,23.09                             2,50.61       16 
14 GABRIZOVA Kristin 96 ZRALOK   1,23.32                             2,55.18       14 
15 CENIGOVA Michaela 98 NEPTUN   1,24.79                             2,55.97       12 
16 DURCOVA Viktoria  96 ZRALOK   1,26.26                             2,57.94       10 
17 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN   1,33.50                             3,06.75        8 
18 DULAYOVA Alica    98 OCEAN    1,30.23                             3,08.84        7 
19 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 OCEAN    1,31.55                             3,18.74        6 
20 HOLLA Tereza      97 Triton S 1,35.91                             3,21.62        5 
21 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S 1,38.16                             3,23.28        4 
   KOTUCKOVA Laura   97 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   KUBISOVA Michaela 97 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   OLSIAKOVA Kristin 98 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
 

 9  Kategoria: 50 DOSKA muzi                             Bratislava 15.12.07



Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                         49.50      
 2 FRIDRICH Alex     00 NEPTUN                                         49.84      
 3 KRISTOFIC Samko   00 NEPTUN                                         52.54      
 

 9  Kategoria: 50 DOSKA muzi E                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                         49.50       50 
 2 FRIDRICH Alex     00 NEPTUN                                         49.84       46 
 3 KRISTOFIC Samko   00 NEPTUN                                         52.54       42 
 

10  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FRIDRICH Alex     00 NEPTUN                                         42.16      
 2 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                         44.76      
 3 KRISTOFIC Samko   00 NEPTUN                                         48.79      
 

10  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 15.12.07

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FRIDRICH Alex     00 NEPTUN                                         42.16       50 
 2 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                         44.76       46 
 3 KRISTOFIC Samko   00 NEPTUN                                         48.79       42 
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